
 
 

   CITY COUNCIL  
 WORK SESSION AGENDA 

JULY 10, 2018 
 
 
TIME 
 
4:00 Mike Doyle 
 Re: Change Order – Brink’s Outdoor Services          +$480.00/New amount $8,130.00 
                                                    For an additional 30’ of fencing at Cypress Creek Access Area/ALDOT’s request 
 Re: Nelson Service Group, Inc. 
 Re: Maintenance Plus, Inc. 
 Re: Chisholm Heights Water and Fire Protection Authority 
 
4:05 Bill Batson 
 Re: Change Orders – Oak Hill Drainage Project No. CE-928  +$39,786.00  New Contract:  $219,726.00 
                                                          Engineering Services/Industrial Access Rd Project No. CE-920   +6.000.00 
                                                                 New Contract:  $60.000.00 
 Re: Johnson & Associates, Inc. 
 
4:10 Todd Nix 
 Re: Jargis Inc. 
 
4:15 Melissa Bailey 
 Re: Contract with Create Architects, Inc.  
 
4:20 Mayor Holt 
 Re: Resolution to support Lauderdale County/widening a part of U.S. 72 
 Re: Ordinance to amend the Code of Florence, Alabama/Animal Shelter 
 
4:25 Robert M. Leyde 
 Re: Alcohol Beverage License Applications 
 
4:30 Dick Jordan 
 Re: Council Rules of Procedure 


